20th Annual FCUSBC Championship Tournament

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 #13 J. Johnson #2
2 #12 J. Johnson #1
3 #32 Cycle

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 #13 J. Johnson #2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

Crews, Tyler A / Clifton, Brian W
Beamenderfer, Mark E/ Meola, Alex M
Franz, Fred R/ Metlika, Brian T
Dayrit, Jerome S/ Roelse, RonnielL, |1
Lovett, Riley B / Walker, Kamarey D
Jordan, Matthew / Johnson, Matthew L
Sharkey, Cody A / Clifton, Caleb A
Johnson, Matthew L / Johnson, Josh L
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Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Jordan, Matthew / Johnson, Matthew L
2 Johnson, Matthew L / Johnson, Josh L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, SinglesHDCP, Handicapped

Place Team name

First Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
13 2,788
12 2,781
32 2,716
$3,230.44
Entry  Score
13 2,767
$180.00
$3,410.44
Entry  Score
24 1578
19 1532
47 1516
10 1,502
15 1,487
13 1,468
24 1,468
12 1,464
$3,606.00
Entry  Score
13 1,463
12 1,459
$230.00
$3,836.00
Entry  Score

Prize
$1,900.00
$930.44
$400.00

Prize
$180.00

Prize
$1,400.00
$700.00
$423.00
$353.00
$285.00
$182.50
$182.50
$80.00

Prize
$155.00
$75.00

Prize

From

St. Marys, GA
St. Marys, GA
Jacksonville, FL

From
St Marys, GA

From
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
St. Augustine, FL
Jacksonville, FL
St Marys, GA
Jacksonville, FL
St. Marys, GA

From
St. Marys, GA
St. Marys, GA

From

Final Prize Listing

Mar 19, 2025 02:16 PM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Foley, Thomas J
Jones, Christopher J
Cycle, DevVon

Clifton, Caleb A
Washington, Kenneth E
Pennington, Brad A
Beamenderfer, Mark E
Richardson, Martai M
Sharkey, Cody A
Luster, Arden L
Wylie, Gerald D
Hawthorne, Remard N
O'Brien, Steven M
Ebey, Nicklaus N
Johnson, Matthew L
Mahoney, Gerry
Metlika, Brian T

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Foley, Thomas J
Johnson, Matthew L
Nunn, John
Johnson, Josh L
Jordan, Matthew

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, AE Hdcp, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Sharkey, Cody A
Johnson, Josh L
Turnbull, Norman L
Meola, Alex M
Washington, Kenneth E
Cycle, DeVon

Johnson, Matthew L
Clifton, Caleb A
Wilson, Lindsay A
Dayrit, Jerome S

First Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

20th Annual FCUSBC Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

10 828
4 816
32 781
24 773
27 773
7 761
19 759
4 754
24 753
29 749
3 747
4 744
3 742
11 742
12 742
39 4
47 M
$3,319.14
Entry  Score
10 780
12 737
12 716
12 706
13 706
$240.00
$3,559.14
Entry  Score
24 2,260
12 2,246
3 2245
19 2,191
27 2,189
32 2180
12 2177
23 2,133
17 2,132
10 2,130
$515.00

$525.00
$325.00
$300.00
$271.00
$271.00
$242.00
$222.00
$203.00
$184.00
$167.14
$148.00
$128.00

$94.34

$94.33

$94.33

$25.00

$25.00

Prize
$110.00
$55.00
$45.00
$15.00
$15.00

Prize
$103.00
$88.00
$78.00
$70.00
$57.00
$46.00
$34.00
$23.00
$11.00
$5.00

St. Augustine, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
St Marys, GA

Fleming Island, FL

Jacksonville, FL

From

St. Augustine, FL
St. Marys, GA
St Marys, GA
St. Marys, GA
St. Marys, GA

From
Jacksonville, FL
St. Marys, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
St. Marys, GA
Jacksonville, FL
Jacksonville, FL
St. Augustine, FL

Final Prize Listing

Mar 19, 2025 02:16 PM
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All Events, AE Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Johnson, Josh L
2 Johnson, Matthew L
3 Jordan, Matthew
4 Nunn, John

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

First Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

20th Annual FCUSBC Championship Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
12
12
13
12

$180.00

$695.00

$11,500.58

Score

2,246
2,162
2,121
2,014

Prize
$87.00
$55.00
$30.00
$8.00

From

St. Marys, GA
St. Marys, GA
St Marys, GA
St. Marys, GA

Final Prize Listing

Mar 19, 2025 02:16 PM
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